
REARABILWE SECONDARY 157 MATLHAGENG SECTION, NTSWELETSOKU, LERATO, 2801 PO BOX 766. LERATO. ZEERUST, 2880 & 078 -8508237 
0 rearabilwesecondary@gmail.com 

Learner: KENOSI,OTSHEPENG 
Admission No: 21999 
Birth Date. 20050808 
School Closes: 2024/06/14 

Geography (Gr 12) 

English First Additional Language (Gr 12) 

Life Orientation (Gr 12) 

Life Sciences (Gr 12) 

Mathematical Literacy (Gr 12) 

Touism (Gr 12) 

Setswana Home Language (Gr 12) 

Sigrats 

622057701 

Subject 

General Remarks: 

Clase Educator DP/HOD 

School Recpens 2024/07/09 

Learner Total / Average: 

Result: 

Days Absent: 

59 

52 

65 

48 

61 

66 

68 

Tem 1 

4 

5 

3 

5 

Principal 

5 

419 

5 

59 41 

39 50 

66 85 

Achieved 

51 41 

45 62 

69 74 

58 59 

60 

Term 2 

3 

7 

3 

5 

6 

4 

412 

46 

44 

79 

Achieved 

47 

51 

71 

50 

59 

Grade Grade 12 

Class: 12 B 

Date: 2024/07/17 

Term 3 

1024 
NORTH ES JE-Ey 

PRINCIt 

Final for Year 

EET Gr 10-12: The learner must achieve at least: Level sin n any tWO (2) of the other required subiects Level 2 in any 
other three (3) of the remaining approved subjects 

Parent 

level 1=0-29.99 Not Achieved: 2 =30- 39.99 Elementary HolevoliieiG 3=40 - 49.99 Moderate Achievement: 4 = 50- 59 gg Adequate Achievement; 


